

RED CLOUD COMMUNITY FUND

Investing in Our Hometown John and Dorothy Sherwood Non-traditional Scholarship Awarded to an individual living and working in the Red Cloud Community

Name	First	Middle	Last
Permanent Address	;		
College ID Number		Email Address:	
Home Phone		Cell Phone	
Name of School in which you plan to enroll			
College		City and State	
Have you been accepted? Yes No			
What is your intended field of study?			

Discuss your current volunteer activities:

College Plan

Topic: Please list the courses and credit hours per class you will be registering for in the following semester and the costs for the credit hours.

Your application will authorize the Red Cloud Community Fund to release your name to the media in the event you are awarded this scholarship. Recipients are requested to attend the Red Cloud Community Fund Annual Banquet on Friday, May 28th, 2021 for recognition.

Please remit this application form to Kory McCracken, 401 N Webster, Red Cloud NE 68970 or email at korymccracken@gmail.com